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WYRE FOREST DISTRICT COUNCIL 
 

INCOME SERVICE OPTIONS 2007/08 
 

SCHEDULE OF RECOMMENDED CHARGES 
 

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES 

Present  

Charges 

2006/07 

£ 

Proposed Charges  

2007/08 

£ 

 

ACTIVITY A1 

SALE OF EDITED & FULL ELECTORAL REGISTERS 
 

No increase unless approved by legislation 

 

1. Edited & Full Register 

-   Data 

 

 

-   Printed 

 

 

2. Overseas Electors  

-   Data or Printed 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

20.00 plus 1.50  

per 1000 entries 

 

10.00 plus 5.00  

per 1000 entries 

 

 

as above 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

No change 

 

 

No change 

 

 

 

No change 

 

ACTIVITY A3 

LAND CHARGES 
 

1. a) to increase the basic Land Charges Search Fee in line 

with inflation (over the counter) 

 b) to increase the basic Land Charges Search Fee in line 

with inflation (through NLIS Hub) 

 

2. a. to increase optional enquiries in line with inflation;  

 

b. to increase each additional property/parcel of land in line 

with inflation 
 

3. no increase to the basic Land Charges Search Fee in respect 

of Highway Information supplied by the County Council 

 

 

 

 

103.00 

 

81.00 

 
 

15.00 

 

15.00 

 
 

12.00 

 

 

 

 

 

106.00 

 

83.00 

 
 

15.50 

 

15.50 

 
 

12.00 

 

ACTIVITY A4 

SUPPLY OF MINUTES/AGENDAS  

TO OUTSIDE BODIES/COMPANIES 

 

To increase charges in line with inflation:- 

 

Cabinet and Full Council Agendas (per annum)  

 

Policy  Panels Agendas (per annum) 

 

Development Control Agendas (per annum) 

 

Other Committee Agendas (individual) (per annum) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

68.00 

 

63.00 

 

78.00 

 

14.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

70.00 

 

65.00 

 

80.00 

 

14.00 

 


