WYRE FOREST DISTRICT COUNCIL

INCOME SERVICE OPTIONS 2007/08

SCHEDULE OF RECOMMENDED CHARGES

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES	Present Charges 2006/07 <u>£</u>	Proposed Charges 2007/08 <u>£</u>
<u>ACTIVITY A1</u> SALE OF EDITED & FULL ELECTORAL REGISTERS		
No increase unless approved by legislation		
 Edited & Full Register Data 	20.00 plus 1.50 per 1000 entries	No change
- Printed	10.00 plus 5.00 per 1000 entries	No change
2. Overseas Electors- Data or Printed	as above	No change
ACTIVITY A3 LAND CHARGES		
 a) to increase the basic Land Charges Search Fee in line with inflation (over the counter) b) to increase the basic Land Charges Search Fee in line with inflation (through NLIS Hub) 	103.00 81.00	106.00 83.00
2. a. to increase optional enquiries in line with inflation;	15.00	15.50
 b. to increase each additional property/parcel of land in line with inflation 	15.00	15.50
3. no increase to the basic Land Charges Search Fee in respect of Highway Information supplied by the County Council	12.00	12.00
<u>ACTIVITY A4</u> <u>SUPPLY OF MINUTES/AGENDAS</u> <u>TO OUTSIDE BODIES/COMPANIES</u>		
To increase charges in line with inflation:-		
Cabinet and Full Council Agendas (per annum)	68.00	70.00
Policy Panels Agendas (per annum)	63.00	65.00
Development Control Agendas (per annum)	78.00	80.00
Other Committee Agendas (individual) (per annum)	14.00	14.00